Technical Data Sheet
What is Normfix?
Normfix is an extremely sturdy clip-on spacer with heavy-duty
usage in all types of applications found in Precast yards and in
situ construction sites.
Normfix offers a large advantage over other spacers whilst at
the same time being more cost-effective than many intended
for heavy-duty applications only.
Like Maxifix and Snapfix, these are also versatile since it can be
fixed horizontally or vertically on bars.
Normfix
Plastic Reinforcing Bar Chairs
Features
Availability Chart
• Easy To Use and Strong – For 8 mm to 24 mm Bars
• Heavy Duty Bar Chair
• Complies with AS:NZS 2425:2015 with a 200 kg rating
Part Number Cover (mm) Max Bar Size Min Bar Size Reo Type Strength Rating (kg) Style
32NORM.20 20 24 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.25 25 24 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.30 30 24 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.35 35 24 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.40 40 24 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.50 50 24 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.55 55 20 8 Bar 200 Single
32NORM.65 65 20 8 Bar 200 Single
Technical Information: The technical information, guidance, and other statements contained in this document or otherwise provided by Actech are
based upon records, tests, or experience that Actech believes to be reliable, but the accuracy, completeness, and representative nature of such
information is not guaranteed. Such information is intended for people with knowledge and technical skills sufficient to assess and apply their own
informed judgment to the information. No license under any Actech or third party intellectual property rights is granted or implied with this